Ubungen

Freiwillige Feuerwehr
Rottenbauer

Dienstag, 03.01.2017
Dienstag, 10.01.2017
Dienstag, 31.01.2017
Dienstag, 07.02.2017
Mittwoch, 15.02.2017
Dienstag, 28.02.2017
Dienstag, 07.03.2017
Dienstag, 14.03.2017
Dienstag, 28.03.2017
Dienstag, 04.04.2017
Dienstag, 11.04.2017
Dienstag, 18.04.2017
Dienstag, 25.04.2017
Dienstag, 02.05.2017
Dienstag, 09.05.2017
Dienstag, 16.05.2017
Dienstag, 30.05.2017
Dienstag, 06.06.2017
Dienstag, 13.06.2017
Dienstag, 20.06.2017
Dienstag, 27.06.2017

03.07.2017 - 14.07.2017 Leistungspriufung Léscheinsatz

Dienstag, 25.07.2017
Dienstag, 01.08.2017
Montag, 14.08.2017
Dienstag, 29.08.2017
Dienstag, 05.09.2017
Dienstag, 12.09.2017
Dienstag, 19.09.2017
Dienstag, 26.09.2017
Montag, 02.10.2017
Dienstag, 10.10.2017
Dienstag, 17.10.2017
Dienstag, 24.10.2017
Dienstag, 07.11.2017
Dienstag, 14.11.2017
Dienstag, 28.11.2017
Dienstag, 05.12.2017
Dienstag, 12.12.2017
Dienstag, 02.01.2018
Dienstag, 09.01.2018

2017

Maschinistentbung
Schulungsabend
Gruppenfuhrertreffen
Maschinistentibung
Schulungsabend
Gruppenfuhrertreffen
Maschinistentibung
Schulungsabend
Gruppenfuhrertreffen
Maschinistenlibung
Gruppenibung
Gruppenibung
Gruppenfuhrertreffen
Maschinistenlibung
Gruppenibung
Gruppenibung
Gruppenfuhrertreffen
Maschinistenibung
Gruppenibung
Gruppenibung
Gruppenfuhrertreffen

Gruppenfuhrertreffen
Maschinistenlibung

19Uhr
19 Uhr
19 Uhr
19 Uhr
19 Uhr
19 Uhr
19 Uhr
19 Uhr
19 Uhr
19 Uhr
19 Uhr
19 Uhr
19 Uhr
19 Uhr
19 Uhr
19 Uhr
19 Uhr
19 Uhr
19 Uhr
19 Uhr
19 Uhr

19 Uhr
19 Uhr

Kameradschaftsabend Uhrzeit nach Bekanntgabe

Gruppentreffen
Maschinistenlibung
Gruppenibung
Gruppeniubung
Gruppenfuhrertreffen
Maschinistenlibung
Gruppenibung
Gruppeniubung
Gruppenfuhrertreffen
Maschinistenlibung
Schulungsabend
Gruppenfuhrertreffen
Maschinistentibung
Schulungsabend
Maschinistentibung
Schulungsabend

19 Uhr
19 Uhr
19 Uhr
19 Uhr
19 Uhr
19 Uhr
19 Uhr
19 Uhr
19 Uhr
19 Uhr
19 Uhr
19 Uhr
19 Uhr
19 Uhr
19Uhr
19 Uhr



